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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
Jonathan Koscinski     M3034          1/5       16:09       16:08    5:12       16:09
Nick Tate              M1619          1/2       19:01       19:00    6:07       19:01
Matt Moler             M1315          1/2       19:33       19:33    6:18       19:33
Kevin Short            M4044          1/3       19:48       19:47    6:23       19:48
Cameron Mills          M1315          2/2       21:04       21:03    6:47       21:04
Jp McGinley            M2529          1/1       21:48       21:48    7:01       21:48
Sarah Nimmo            F2529          1/6       22:30       22:27    7:15       22:30
Brandon Malicoate      M3034          2/5       23:27       23:27    7:33       23:27
Bradley Lee            M5559          1/3       23:47       23:22    7:40       23:47
Bill Strickland        M5559          2/3       24:06       23:09    7:46       24:06
Bailee Tyler           F1315          1/1       24:26       24:11    7:52       24:26
Ryan Tyler             M1619          2/2       24:29       24:12    7:53       24:29
Kaleb Plata            M0112          1/3       24:48       24:47    7:59       24:48
Alex Bales             M3034          3/5       25:35       24:54    8:15       25:35
Michael Donald         M4044          2/3       25:47       25:42    8:18       25:47
Lanier Parker          M4549          1/3       25:55       25:50    8:21       25:55
Cole Nix               M0112          2/3       26:03       25:49    8:23       26:03
Kimberly Rashid        F4044          1/5       26:37       26:22    8:34       26:37
Nathan Tate            M4549          2/3       27:14       27:03    8:46       27:14
Kari Bias              F3034         1/10       28:05       27:33    9:03       28:05
Paul Ankenman          M6064          1/3       28:06       27:55    9:03       28:06
Gergie White           M6569          1/1       28:36       28:28    9:13       28:36
Christi Nix            F4044          2/5       28:54       28:40    9:18       28:54
Kristen Kamp           F2024          1/2       29:05       28:58    9:22       29:05
Stephanie Curran       F2024          2/2       29:07       29:00    9:23       29:07
Chris Woods            M3034          4/5       29:22       29:22    9:27       29:22
Patrick Kriley         M5054          1/3       29:25       28:42    9:28       29:25
Maggie Savoie          F3034         2/10       29:48       28:45    9:36       29:48
David Pfaff            M3034          5/5       31:27       31:03   10:08       31:27
Devon Keck             M0112          3/3       32:19       31:57   10:25       32:19
Kara Balon             F3034         3/10       32:23       31:56   10:26       32:23
Leah Edwards           F3539         1/10       32:32       32:05   10:29       32:32
Robert Reece           M3539          1/1       32:44       32:07   10:32       32:44
Julie Brown            F3034         4/10       33:18       32:16   10:44       33:18
Gayle Price            F3034         5/10       33:26       33:09   10:46       33:26
Lori Bautista          F3539         2/10       33:42       33:14   10:51       33:42
Carl Lindquist         M6064          2/3       33:57       33:46   10:56       33:57
Les Brown              F2529          2/6       34:07       33:24   10:59       34:07
Mitchell Selensky      M4549          3/3       34:45       34:26   11:11       34:45
Amber Selensky         F0112          1/1       35:16       34:58   11:22       35:16
Rachelle Selensky      F4044          3/5       35:41       35:21   11:29       35:41
Shaun Lee              F4549          1/1       36:16       35:45   11:41       36:16
Stephanie Tyler        F3539         3/10       36:49       36:33   11:51       36:49
Angela Madden          F3539         5/10       37:50       37:28   12:11       37:50
Jessica Strecker       F3539         4/10       37:50       37:28   12:11       37:50
Shila Ryan             F3539         6/10       38:01       37:54   12:15       38:01
Michelle Garrison      F4044          4/5       39:02       38:56   12:34       39:02
Paige Danford          F2529          3/6       39:27       38:46   12:42       39:27
Genia Martin           F3539         7/10       40:13       39:40   12:57       40:13
Edna Hulley            F3034         6/10       40:36       40:06   13:04       40:36
Jamie Doyle            F2529          4/6       40:48       40:30   13:08       40:48
Jeff Hickey            M5559          3/3       40:59       40:28   13:12       40:59
Abbagail Hamilton      F2529          5/6       43:15       43:13   13:56       43:15
Jessica Hunter         F3034         7/10       43:19       43:16   13:57       43:19
Gina Mullins           F3539         8/10       44:23       43:43   14:17       44:23
Melissa Synott         F3539         9/10       44:24       43:43   14:18       44:24
Dennis Church          M5054          2/3       48:17       47:50   15:33       48:17
Vance Black            M5054          3/3       48:26       47:44   15:36       48:26
Melissa Pelletier      F3539        10/10       50:30       50:12   16:16       50:30
Terrie Kriley          F2529          6/6       50:39       49:46   16:19       50:39
Shawna Richardson      F3034         8/10       50:48       50:07   16:21       50:48
Ray Hulley             M6064          3/3       51:11       50:45   16:29       51:11
Erin Campbell          F3034         9/10       52:24       51:53   16:52       52:24
Alicia Reece           F3034        10/10       55:45       55:08   17:57       55:45
Eric Ensz              M4044          3/3       59:47       59:09   19:15       59:47
Sonia Ensz             F4044          5/5       59:48       59:11   19:15       59:48

Generated January 11, 2026 at 11:37 PM 1/1


